
HIGHER EDUCATION INSTITUTIONS 
ALPHABETICAL

Alamo Community College District	 0977
Alvin Community College	 0951
Amarillo College	 0952
Angelina County Junior College	 0989
Angelo State University	 0737
Austin Community College	 0997
Blinn College	 0954
Brazosport College	 0990
Central Texas College	 0955
Cisco Junior College	 0956
Clarendon College	 0957
Coastal Bend College	 0953
College of the Mainland	 0971
Collin County Community College	 0949
Community Supervision and  
Corrections Department	 9696
Dallas College	 0959
Del Mar College	 0960
El Paso Community College	 0993
Frank Phillips College	 0961
Galveston College	 0962
Grayson College	 0963
Hill College	 0965
Houston Community College	 0994
Howard College/Southwest Collegiate Institute	 0966
Kilgore Junior College	 0967
Lamar Institute of Technology	 0789
Lamar State College - Orange	 0787
Lamar State College - Port Arthur	 0788
Lamar University at Beaumont	 0734
Laredo Community College	 0968
Lee College	 0969
Lone Star College System	 0996
McLennan Community College	 0970
Midland College	 0995
Midwestern State University	 0735
Navarro College	 0972
North Central Texas College	 0958
Northeast Texas Community College	 0998
Odessa College	 0973
Panola College	 0974

Paris Junior College	 0975
Ranger College	 0976
Sam Houston State University	 0753
San Jacinto College District	 0978
South Plains College	 0979
South Texas College	 0948
Southwest College for the Deaf (SWCD)	 0767
Southwest Texas Junior College	 0980
Sul Ross State University	 0756
Tarrant County College	 0981
Temple College	 0982
Texarkana College	 0983
Texas Division of Emergency Management	 0575
Texas Southern University	 0717
Texas Southmost College	 0984
Texas State Technical College	 0719
Texas State University	 0754
Texas State University System	 0758
Texas Tech University	 0733
Texas Tech University Health Sciences Center	 0739
Texas Tech University Health Sciences Center  
at El Paso	 0774
Texas Tech University System	 0768
Texas Woman’s University	 0731
Trinity Valley Community College	 0964
Tyler Junior College	 0985
University of Houston	 0730
University of Houston	 0783
University of Houston - Clear Lake	 0759
University of Houston - Downtown	 0784
University of Houston - Victoria	 0765
University of North Texas	 0752
University of North Texas - Dallas	 0773
University of North Texas Health Science	 0763
University of North Texas System	 0769
Vernon Regional Junior College	 0991
Victoria College	 0986
Weatherford College	 0987
Western Texas College	 0992
Wharton County Junior College	 0988
Windham School District	 8696

NOTE: Not all employers on this list participate in the ERS retirement plans. Check with the employer to verify which retirement 
program they are required to participate in.
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HIGHER EDUCATION INSTITUTIONS 
NUMERICAL

0575	 Texas Division of Emergency Management
0717	 Texas Southern University
0719	 Texas State Technical College
0730	 University of Houston
0731	 Texas Woman’s University
0733	 Texas Tech University
0734	 Lamar University at Beaumont
0735	 Midwestern State University
0737	 Angelo State University
0739	 Texas Tech University Health Sciences Center
0752	 University of North Texas
0753	 Sam Houston State University
0754	 Texas State University
0756	 Sul Ross State University
0758	 Texas State University System
0759	 University of Houston - Clear Lake
0763	 University of North Texas Health Science
0765	 University of Houston - Victoria
0767	 Southwest College for the Deaf (SWCD)
0768	 Texas Tech University System
0769	 University of North Texas System
0773	 University of North Texas - Dallas
0774	 Texas Tech University Health Sciences Center  
	 at El Paso
0783	 University of Houston
0784	 University of Houston - Downtown
0787	 Lamar State College - Orange
0788	 Lamar State College - Port Arthur
0789	 Lamar Institute of Technology
0948	 South Texas College
0949	 Collin County Community College
0951	 Alvin Community College
0952	 Amarillo College
0953	 Coastal Bend College
0954	 Blinn College
0955	 Central Texas College
0956	 Cisco Junior College
0957	 Clarendon College
0958	 North Central Texas College
0959	 Dallas College
0960	 Del Mar College

0961	 Frank Phillips College
0962	 Galveston College
0963	 Grayson College
0964	 Trinity Valley Community College
0965	 Hill College
0966	 Howard College/Southwest Collegiate Institute
0967	 Kilgore Junior College
0968	 Laredo Community College
0969	 Lee College
0970	 Mc Lennan Community College
0971	 College of the Mainland
0972	 Navarro College
0973	 Odessa College
0974	 Panola College
0975	 Paris Junior College
0976	 Ranger College
0977	 Alamo Community College District
0978	 San Jacinto College District
0979	 South Plains College
0980	 Southwest Texas Junior College
0981	 Tarrant County College
0982	 Temple College
0983	 Texarkana College
0984	 Texas Southmost College
0985	 Tyler Junior College
0986	 Victoria College
0987	 Weatherford College
0988	 Wharton County Junior College
0989	 Angelina County Junior College
0990	 Brazosport College
0991	 Vernon Regional Junior College
0992	 Western Texas College
0993	 El Paso Community College
0994	 Houston Community College
0995	 Midland College
0996	 Lone Star College System
0997	 Austin Community College
0998	 Northeast Texas Community College
8696	 Windham School District
9696	 Community Supervision and  
	 Corrections Department

NOTE: Not all employers on this list participate in the ERS retirement plans. Check with the employer to verify which retirement 
program they are required to participate in.


